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Dizzy Fingers
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y Pet

Greenwuch Witch
Poor Buttermilk
You Tell ’Em Ivories
Coaxing The Piano
African Suite

JACK MILLS Inc.
JACK MILLS BUILDING,

148-150 Wesr 46t Streef,
NEW YORK

NOVELTY

BY THE COMPOSER

404 et
4’0‘,t net
40‘?119(.

404 et
40¢ et
40 net.

404 et
404 et

100 net




Mississippt Shivers
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